 30 www.lemo.com
® ®
Need to be
ordered separately
(see page 33)
Reference
Variant
GMA.00.0●●.D●

N = female print
D = male print
Part Numbering System
Plug
01 250 D L L E 31Free socket
Part Number Example
. . .
. . .
. . .
Fixed plug FPA 01 250 D L D. . .
Fixed coupler RAD 01 250 D L M. . .
FFS.01.250.DLAE31 = straight plug for cable crimping, 01 series, coaxial type 50 Ω, outer shell is gold-plated brass,
PEEK insulator, male solder contact, type E crimp ferrule for cable group 2, 3 or 4.
Contact type:
A = male solder
L = female solder
Contact type:
M = female-female
F = female-female-male
X = female-female-female
Part Section Showing Internal Components
Fixed socket
outer shell
female contact
hexagonal nut
insulator
Straight plug
outer shell
latch sleeve
crimp ferrule
crimp backnut
male contact
insulator
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
5
6
6 2 451 3124 3
Note: 1) treatment not available for the printed circuit models
FFS Straight plug for cable crimping
14.5
20
ø
 5
S 4S 4
46 www.lemo.com
® ®
Metal housing models
Characteristics Value Standard Test
Contact retention force
Cable pull off force 1)
Connector pull off force
Endurance
Operating temperature
>  60 N IEC 69512-8 15a
> 100 N IEC 69512-9 17c
> 110 N IEC 69512-8 15f
> 1000 IEC 69512-5 9a
cycles
- 55°C + 230°C